

LAC No. 407/19

Deepesh Yadav Vs. UOI

21.10.2021

Present: Sh. Karan Attri, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Vinay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R-1/UOI.
None for R-2/DDA despite service.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.
Memo of appearance filed. Taken on record.
WS filed on behalf of R-1. Copy supplied.
WS has not been filed on behalf of R-2.
Put up on 16.03.2022 for filing of WS on behalf
of DDA/R-2.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.10.2021