

LAC 407/19
Deepesh Yadav (06/05-06) Vs. Union Of India
(Perhladpur)

15.07.2024

Present: Counsel for petitioner (through VC).

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

None for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Now to come up on 07.10.2024 for reply/ arguments
and disposal of an application filed on behalf of petitioner
seeking correction in his name.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 15.07.2024